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WORLD
AMATEUR

GOLF
RANKING

2025 NGAP-RIVIERA AMATEUR OPEN
January 7-10, 2025

Riviera Golf Club, Inc.

ROUND 1

MEN'S DIVISION
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22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

BREGENTE, ROLANDO
AUSTRIA, JONAR

SUZUKI, SHINICHI

REMATA, CHRIS

GRANADA, MIKO

SERDENIA, DAVID CHARLES
UNABIA, GLENN

DY, JED

SALES, GARY

CAJITA, JACOB

ABDON, JOHN KIER

SARA, ZEUS

LEONIO, RAFAEL
TAMBALQUE, PATRICK GENE
CANLAS, JOHN

BOLANO, HENRY

BUCAY, PERRY JOSEF
SARINES, VITO

ZARAGOSA, REX

PADILLA, TRISTAN JEFFERSON
FUSILLERO, MIGUEL

LUMBO, JEFF

ROLIDA, JACOB
MAGCALAYO, JOLO

WONG, LUIGI PAOLO
ESCALONA, ERIK
HERNANDEZ, EMILIO
LAZATIN, JAVI

VILLAROMAN, ZACHARY AIDEN
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49.
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55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

NADALES, MARC KRISTOFFER
GUY, ALLAN

GRANADA, SEAN DOMINIQUE
SEE, RICO DANIEL

LANUZA, FRANCIS ANDRE
BATICAN, RALPH RIAN
LAGURA, PATRICK

CASTRO, LUIS

PARK, YUHYUN (GERRARD)
GARZON, JOHN

QUINTO, ROWEL RAYMUND
UNGCO, MICO

LUZON, XHYLAS ADRIAN
GOMEZ, JOAQUIN ANDRES
KOBAYASHI, MARK BENEDICT
NAILGA, ALEXIS GABRIEL
MATHAY, JET

ALCANTARA, NATH

HWANG, DONGHYUN

JUN, SEUNG HYUN

ESPARTERO, ALONSO MA. MIGUEL

LABANZA, LORBEN JOHN
SALAHOG, BOBE
LORENZO, LUCAS
MACEDA, MARC IAN

FREGIL, BENITO LORENZO "ENZO" llI

BERNIS, JAN

PARILLA, MARK IVAN
SCHULTZ, VAUGHAN
KOBAYASHI, MARK ANTHONY
TABALIN, EDISON
DIMAYUGA, LEWIS GEORGE
ORQUEZA, BENITO
TAMAYO, GRAEME
IWASAKI, SHINYA

LIMBO, MERK LEE

SABAN, ANTHONY

LU, HONGZHENG

PUYAT, EDUARDO
FERNANDO, ANTON
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MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

HAN, HYONGKWAN

ONG, JOSE MIGUEL
BALAY-ODAO, RANZ LOUIE
CO, TIMOTHY

ALCANTARA, CHERUB JAMES

TAPDASAN, HIM WIGGAM
SUYAMA, HAYATE

LEE, JUNSUNG

FLORES, JOSE LORENZO
JOSON, PATRICK
JARINA , RANVIN

JUN, BYUNG CHO

KENT, PAUL

WOMEN'S DIVISION

10.

11.

12.

AN, YUNJU

SARINES, MONA
SALIVIO, MATET
MONTEBON, KIAR
DUQUE, LIA

SARINES, LISA
FERNANDEZ, ANNA KEI
MINOZA, CRISTA THERESE
ROSCA, LIA GABRIELLE
TALION, LEVONNE
SCHULTZ, CAROL
HERRERA, MA VICTORIA

90
90
92
92
92
92
93
93
94
97
101
108
114

72
80
80
82
82
83
83
84
85
90
92
94



